

Mrs. Gita Devi & Ors. **Petitioner(s)**
Vrs.
The State of Jharkhand & others **Opposite Party(s)**

10/20.02.2026 As prayed for by the learned counsel for the respondent-State,
put up this case after Holi Vacation, 2026.

20.02.2026
A. Mohanty
Uploaded
____/____/2026